
Maintenance

Order Now: (847) 622-0001

Abrasives

Cut-Off Wheels 
Cut-off wheel provides excellent durability. A versatile wheel 
suitable for cutting a wide variety of materials.

No Name Description Size Qty/
Box

Sold 
By

613010 Cut-Off Wheels Medium 3” x 1/32” x 1/4” 100 Each

613030 Cut-Off Wheels Medium 3” x 1/32” x 1/4” 100 Each

613080HD Cut-Off Wheels
Best Seller! Mercer HD 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 100 Each

614120 Cut-Off Wheels Mercer HD 4” x 1/16” x 3/8” 50 Each

616040 Cut-Off Wheels Mercer HD 4 1/2” x .045” x 
7/8” 50 Each

618010 Cut-Off Wheels Type 27 4 1/2” x .045” x 
7/8” 50 Each

616050 Cut-Off Wheels Type 27 5” x .045” x 7/8” 25 Each

616052 Cut-Off Wheels Type 1 5” x .040” x 7/8” 25 Each

630020 Cut-Off Wheels Zirconia Self-
Sharpening

4 1/2” x .045” x 
7/8” 50 Each

630040 Cut-Off Wheels Zirconia Type 1 6” x .045” x 7/8” 25 Each

Cylindrical Flap Wheels 
These Aluminum Oxide grain wheels are aggressive and durable. 
The cloth backing is stiffer, tougher, and thicker than a paper 
or film backing. The heavy X-weight cloth resists tearing while 
bending and flexing during use. Flap wheels are designed for a 
steady rate of cut with a consistent finish.

No Name Size Qty/Box Sold By

3600-60 Cylindrical Flap Wheels
Best Seller! 1” x 1” x 1/4” 20 Each

3620-60 Cylindrical Flap Wheels 1 1/2” x 1” x 1/4” 20 Each

3630-60 Cylindrical Flap Wheels 2” x 1” x 1/4” 10 Each

3M Bristle Discs 
Remove coarse coatings quickly and with less pressure. Allows 
operator to achieve a consistent finish with ease. Use for deburring, 
rust removal, finishing, cleaning, polishing, and more at maintenance 
facilities and auto repair shops.

No Name Color Grit Size Qty/Box Sold By

18730 3M Bristle Discs 
Best Seller! Green 50 2” x 5/8” 10/box Each

18732 3M Bristle Discs Yellow 80 2” x 5/8” 10/box Each

18733 3M Bristle Discs White 120 2” x 5/8” 10/box Each

18734 3M Bristle Discs Green 50 3” x 5/8” 10/box Each

613010

613030

613080HD

614120

616040

618010

616050

616052

630020

630040

Cylindrical

Flap Wheels

18730

18732

18733

18734

1stAyd.com

https://www.1stayd.com/abrasives-2
https://www.1stayd.com/abrasives-2


Maintenance

1stAyd.com

Abrasives

Premium Knot End Brush 
Premium Knot End Brush for cleaning pipes and recessed areas. 
Cup is zinc plated and rust resistant for longer life. Steel wire is oil 
tempered for less breakage.

No Name Description Size Qty/Box Sold By

181031 Premium Knot End
Brush 

Tempered Steel 
Wire

1” x 1/8”1/4” 
shank 10 Each

Crimped Wire Brushes 
General purpose, flexible for light to medium-duty applications in 
hard-to-reach places. Used for rubber and plastic flash removal, 
paint and rust removal, die, mold and tool polishing. Uniform filament 
composition and density provides optimal balance and finish.

No Name Description Size Qty/Box Sold By

180020 Crimped Wire
Brushes 

Carbon Steel 
Wire 1” x 1/4” shank 20 Each

Crimped Wire Brushes 
Crimped Wire Mounted End Brush with 1/4” arbor hole is ideal 
for right angle die grinders and rotates at a speed of 25000 RPM. 
Stainless steel wire brush with 7/8” trim length features a solid end 
construction. It is mounted on stem for safe operation at high speed 
and quick mounting into the collect or chuck of either electric or 
pneumatic die grinders.

No Name Description Size Qty/Box Sold By

193000 Crimped Wire
Brushes 

Carbon Steel 
Wire 1” x 1/4” shank 10 Each

Crimped Cup Wire Brushes 
This crimped cup brush provides excellent abrasion with high 
flexibility and life. .012 brass coated steel wire will not rust. Crimped 
cup brushes are good for Flat surfaces when you need a fine finish. 
Easily removes rust, scale or paint from metal.

No Name Description Size Qty/Box Sold By

193020
Crimped Cup 
Wire Brushes 
Best Seller!

Carbon Steel 
Wire 2” x 1/4” shank 10 Each

193030 Crimped Cup
Wire Brushes 

Carbon Steel 
Wire 3” x 1/4” shank 10 Each

Crimped Wire Wheels 
Designed for cleaning and removes rust, scale and paint. Flexible for 
light to medium duty jobs, irregular surfaces and narrow holes.

No Name Description Size Qty/Box Sold By

182020 Crimped Wire
Wheels 

Carbon Steel 
Wire 2” x 1/4” shank 20 Each

182040
Crimped Wire 

Wheels 
Best Seller!

Carbon Steel 
Wire 3” x 1/4” shank 20 Each

181031

180020

193000

193020

182040

193030

182020

Order Now: (847) 622-0001

https://www.1stayd.com/abrasives-2
https://www.1stayd.com/abrasives-2

