





Cut-Off Wheels

Cut-off wheel provides excellent durability. A versatile wheel suitable for cutting a wide variety of materials.

No	Name	Description	Size	Qty/ Box	Sold By
613010	Cut-Off Wheels	Medium	3" x 1/32" x 1/4"	100	Each
613030	Cut-Off Wheels	Medium	3" x 1/32" x 1/4"	100	Each
613080HD	Cut-Off Wheels Best Seller!	Mercer HD	3" x 1/16" x 3/8"	100	Each
614120	Cut-Off Wheels	Mercer HD	4" x 1/16" x 3/8"	50	Each
616040	Cut-Off Wheels	Mercer HD	4 1/2" x .045" x 7/8"	50	Each
618010	Cut-Off Wheels	Type 27	4 1/2" x .045" x 7/8"	50	Each
616050	Cut-Off Wheels	Type 27	5" x .045" x 7/8"	25	Each
616052	Cut-Off Wheels	Type 1	5" x .040" x 7/8"	25	Each
630020	Cut-Off Wheels	Zirconia Self- Sharpening	4 1/2" x .045" x 7/8"	50	Each
630040	Cut-Off Wheels	Zirconia Type 1	6" x .045" x 7/8"	25	Each

Cylindrical Flap Wheels

These Aluminum Oxide grain wheels are aggressive and durable. The cloth backing is stiffer, tougher, and thicker than a paper or film backing. The heavy X-weight cloth resists tearing while bending and flexing during use. Flap wheels are designed for a steady rate of cut with a consistent finish.

No	Name	Size	Qty/Box	Sold By
3600-60	Cylindrical Flap Wheels Best Seller!	1" x 1" x 1/4"	20	Each
3620-60	Cylindrical Flap Wheels	1 1/2" x 1" x 1/4"	20	Each
3630-60	Cylindrical Flap Wheels	2" x 1" x 1/4"	10	Each

3M Bristle Discs

Remove coarse coatings quickly and with less pressure. Allows operator to achieve a consistent finish with ease. Use for deburring, rust removal, finishing, cleaning, polishing, and more at maintenance facilities and auto repair shops.

No	Name	Color	Grit	Size	Qty/Box	Sold By
18730	3M Bristle Discs Best Seller!	Green	50	2" x 5/8"	10/box	Each
18732	3M Bristle Discs	Yellow	80	2" x 5/8"	10/box	Each
18733	3M Bristle Discs	White	120	2" x 5/8"	10/box	Each
18734	3M Bristle Discs	Green	50	3" x 5/8"	10/box	Each

1stAyd.com

Premium Knot End Brush

Premium Knot End Brush for cleaning pipes and recessed areas. Cup is zinc plated and rust resistant for longer life. Steel wire is oil tempered for less breakage.

No	Name	Description		Qty/Box	Sold By
181031	Premium Knot End	Tempered Steel	1" x 1/8"1/4"	10	Each
	Brush	Wire	shank	10	Eacli

181031

Crimped Wire Brushes

General purpose, flexible for light to medium-duty applications in hard-to-reach places. Used for rubber and plastic flash removal, paint and rust removal, die, mold and tool polishing. Uniform filament composition and density provides optimal balance and finish.

No	Name	Description	Size	Qty/Box	Sold By
180020	Crimped Wire Brushes	Carbon Steel Wire	1" x 1/4" shank	20	Each



Crimped Wire Brushes

Crimped Wire Mounted End Brush with 1/4" arbor hole is ideal for right angle die grinders and rotates at a speed of 25000 RPM. Stainless steel wire brush with 7/8" trim length features a solid end construction. It is mounted on stem for safe operation at high speed and quick mounting into the collect or chuck of either electric or pneumatic die grinders.

No	Name	Description	Size	Qty/Box	Sold By
193000	Crimped Wire Brushes	Carbon Steel Wire	1" x 1/4" shank	10	Each



Crimped Cup Wire Brushes

This crimped cup brush provides excellent abrasion with high flexibility and life. .012 brass coated steel wire will not rust. Crimped cup brushes are good for Flat surfaces when you need a fine finish. Easily removes rust, scale or paint from metal.

No	Name	Description	Size	Qty/Box	Sold By
193020	Crimped Cup Wire Brushes Best Seller!	Carbon Steel Wire	2" x 1/4" shank	10	Each
193030	Crimped Cup Wire Brushes	Carbon Steel Wire	3" x 1/4" shank	10	Each



Crimped Wire Wheels

Order Now: (847) 622-0001

Designed for cleaning and removes rust, scale and paint. Flexible for light to medium duty jobs, irregular surfaces and narrow holes.

No	Name	Description	Size	Qty/Box	Sold By
182020	Crimped Wire Wheels	Carbon Steel Wire	2" x 1/4" shank	20	Each
182040	Crimped Wire Wheels Best Seller!	Carbon Steel Wire	3" x 1/4" shank	20	Each

